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有岡スイミング
スクール
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土 市内循環E（午前）バスコース表

01.南本町4丁目
02.南町住宅
03.御願塚
04.桂外科前
05.南菱公園
06.南菱
07.美鈴町
08.堀池口
09.泉町
10.札場ノ辻①
11.札場ノ辻②
12.千僧
13.裁判所向
14.第三師団
15.ブックオフ前 
16.桜ヶ丘8丁目
17.桜ヶ丘2丁目
18.伊丹小前

スイミング発

スイミング着
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9:05
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迎え
送り

行き 帰り
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